TDK Corporation 1 /  2
Inductors
Low-profile power inductor for advanced driver assistance
systems
 Low-profile IEC 2012 package with an insertion height of just 0.5 mm
 Low leakage flux
 Qualified to AEC-Q200
March 27, 2018

 Low leakage flux
 Broad operating temperature range from -40 °C to +125 °C
 Qualified to AEC-Q200
-----
TDK Corporation 2 /  2
Key data
Type
Dimensions
[mm]
Inductance
[μH] (±20%)
DC resistance
[Ω] (±30%)
Rated current
[mA] *
MLD2012SR47T 2.0 x 1.25 x 0.5 0.47 0.12 1200
MLD2016S1R0M
2.0 x 1.6 x 0.85
1.0 0.12 1100
MLD2016S1R5M 1.5 0.15 1000
MLD2016S2R2M 2.2 0.17 900
MLD2016S3R3M 3.3 0.23 800
MLD2016S4R7M 4.7 0.25 750
*  Based on a temperature increase of 40 K by self-heating
-----
About TDK Corporation
TDK Corporation is a leading electronics company based in Tokyo, Japan. It was established in 1935